

BID SUMMARY

CONTRACTOR			Berio Construction Inc.			Seacoast Construction Inc.			Black Rock Enterprises LLC			Zuccaro Inc.			S. Brothers Inc.			D'Avellino Construction Inc.		
			625 Leaville Ave Rahway, NJ 07065 (732) 398-0099			15 Addington Ct East Brunswick, NJ 08816 (732) 238-4963			1318 Englishtown Road Old Bridge, NJ 08857 (732) 967-6400			248 Alberta Dr Saddlebrook, NJ 07663 (973) 472-9554			PO Box 317 South River, NJ 08882 (732) 446-3390			62 Court St., Suite 2 Freehold, NJ 07728 (732) 462-2500		
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY & UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT		
1	SOIL EROSION AND SEDIMENT CONTROL	1 LS	\$1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$500.00	\$ 500.00	\$4,200.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00		
2	POLICE TRAFFIC DIRECTORS	200 MAN HOUR	\$100.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$100.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$100.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$100.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$100.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$100.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$100.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$100.00	\$ 20,000.00		
3	TRAFFIC CONTROL MEASURES AND DEVICES	1 LS	\$2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$21,600.00	\$ 21,600.00	\$12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00		
4	FUEL PRICE ADJUSTMENT	500 DOLLAR	\$1.00	\$ 500.00	\$1.00	\$ 500.00	\$1.00	\$ 500.00	\$1.00	\$ 500.00	\$1.00	\$ 500.00	\$1.00	\$ 500.00	\$1.00	\$ 500.00	\$1.00	\$ 500.00		
5	CLEARING SITE	1 LS	\$66,000.00	\$ 66,000.00	\$81,252.00	\$ 81,252.00	\$25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$22,500.00	\$ 22,500.00	\$7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00		
6	EXCAVATION, TEST PIT	30 CY	\$30.00	\$ 900.00	\$0.01	\$ 0.30	\$1.00	\$ 30.00	\$150.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$1.00	\$ 30.00	\$300.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$300.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$300.00	\$ 9,000.00		
7	EXCAVATION, BORROW EXCAVATION AND GRADING, UNCLASSIFIED	1 LS	\$18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$0.01	\$ 0.01	\$17,850.00	\$ 17,850.00	\$17,500.00	\$ 17,500.00	\$28,000.00	\$ 28,000.00	\$500.00	\$ 500.00	\$500.00	\$ 500.00	\$500.00	\$ 500.00		
8	HMA MILLING, 3" OR LESS	2,881 SY	\$8.00	\$ 23,048.00	\$6.00	\$ 17,286.00	\$6.00	\$ 17,286.00	\$8.00	\$ 23,048.00	\$6.00	\$ 17,286.00	\$10.00	\$ 28,810.00	\$10.00	\$ 28,810.00	\$10.00	\$ 28,810.00		
9	HMA PROFILE MILLING	764 SY	\$8.00	\$ 6,112.00	\$6.00	\$ 4,584.00	\$6.00	\$ 4,584.00	\$12.00	\$ 9,168.00	\$6.00	\$ 4,584.00	\$20.00	\$ 15,280.00	\$20.00	\$ 15,280.00	\$20.00	\$ 15,280.00		
10	HOT MIX ASPHALT PAVEMENT REPAIR	608 SY	\$31.00	\$ 18,848.00	\$16.00	\$ 9,728.00	\$42.00	\$ 25,536.00	\$35.00	\$ 21,280.00	\$35.00	\$ 21,280.00	\$70.00	\$ 42,560.00	\$70.00	\$ 42,560.00	\$70.00	\$ 42,560.00		
11	TACK COAT	547 GALLON	\$0.01	\$ 5.47	\$3.00	\$ 1,641.00	\$3.00	\$ 1,641.00	\$6.00	\$ 3,282.00	\$1.00	\$ 547.00	\$6.00	\$ 3,282.00	\$6.00	\$ 3,282.00	\$6.00	\$ 3,282.00		
12	HOT MIX ASPHALT 9.5M4 SURFACE COURSE 2" THICK	622 TON	\$55.00	\$ 34,210.00	\$59.00	\$ 36,758.00	\$89.00	\$ 55,358.00	\$99.00	\$ 61,758.00	\$105.00	\$ 65,310.00	\$100.00	\$ 62,200.00	\$100.00	\$ 62,200.00	\$100.00	\$ 62,200.00		
13	HOT MIX ASPHALT 19M4 BASE COURSE, 4" THICK	65 TON	\$135.00	\$ 8,775.00	\$50.00	\$ 3,250.00	\$90.00	\$ 5,850.00	\$100.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$85.00	\$ 5,525.00	\$200.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$200.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$200.00	\$ 13,000.00		
14	12" HIGH DENSITY POLYETHYLENE PIPE	11 LINEAR FOOT	\$10.00	\$ 110.00	\$350.00	\$ 3,850.00	\$125.00	\$ 1,375.00	\$200.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$100.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$800.00	\$ 8,800.00	\$800.00	\$ 8,800.00	\$800.00	\$ 8,800.00		
15	RESET EXISTING CASTING	10 UN	\$200.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$0.01	\$ 0.10	\$300.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$350.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$300.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$ 15,000.00		
16	CONVERT "E" INLET TO "B" INLET	2 UN	\$2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$4,600.00	\$ 9,200.00	\$2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$ 7,000.00		
17	CURB PIECE (NUDEP TYPE "E" CO)	2 UN	\$300.00	\$ 600.00	\$500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$350.00	\$ 700.00	\$350.00	\$ 700.00	\$3,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$ 6,000.00		
18	24" X 30" CONVEX GRATE INLET	1 UN	\$3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00		
19	4" PRECAST TRENCH DRAIN	104 LF	\$150.00	\$ 15,600.00	\$200.00	\$ 20,800.00	\$250.00	\$ 26,000.00	\$250.00	\$ 26,000.00	\$160.00	\$ 16,640.00	\$250.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$250.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$250.00	\$ 25,000.00		
20	PRECAST CONCRETE SLAB WITH MANHOLE AND GRATED PLATE	1 UN	\$2,300.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$7,850.00	\$ 7,850.00	\$3,200.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$8,800.00	\$ 8,800.00	\$168,000.00	\$ 168,000.00	\$168,000.00	\$ 168,000.00	\$168,000.00	\$ 168,000.00		
21	REPAIR INTERIOR OF DRAINAGE STRUCTURE	13 UN	\$800.00	\$ 10,400.00	\$0.01	\$ 0.13	\$1,000.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$ 19,500.00	\$1.00	\$ 13.00	\$2,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$ 20,000.00		
22	DECORATIVE ALUMINUM RAILING, 4" HIGH	165 LF	\$70.00	\$ 11,550.00	\$140.00	\$ 23,100.00	\$180.00	\$ 29,700.00	\$64.00	\$ 10,656.00	\$124.00	\$ 20,464.00	\$200.00	\$ 33,000.00	\$200.00	\$ 33,000.00	\$200.00	\$ 33,000.00		
23	CONCRETE SIDEWALK, 4" THICK	277 SY	\$53.00	\$ 14,681.00	\$53.00	\$ 14,681.00	\$85.00	\$ 23,545.00	\$90.00	\$ 24,930.00	\$100.00	\$ 27,700.00	\$135.00	\$ 37,395.00	\$135.00	\$ 37,395.00	\$135.00	\$ 37,395.00		
24	REINFORCED CONCRETE STRUCTURAL SLAB	102 SY	\$233.00	\$ 23,766.00	\$400.00	\$ 40,800.00	\$165.00	\$ 16,830.00	\$150.00	\$ 15,300.00	\$248.00	\$ 25,296.00	\$190.00	\$ 19,380.00	\$190.00	\$ 19,380.00	\$190.00	\$ 19,380.00		
25	HOT MIX ASPHALT DRIVEWAY, 6" THICK	42 SY	\$22.00	\$ 924.00	\$54.00	\$ 2,268.00	\$55.00	\$ 2,310.00	\$100.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$30.00	\$ 1,260.00	\$280.00	\$ 11,760.00	\$280.00	\$ 11,760.00	\$280.00	\$ 11,760.00		
26	CONCRETE DRIVEWAY, REINFORCED, 6" THICK	22 SY	\$90.00	\$ 1,980.00	\$100.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$170.00	\$ 3,740.00	\$100.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$100.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$260.00	\$ 5,720.00	\$260.00	\$ 5,720.00	\$260.00	\$ 5,720.00		
27	DETECTABLE WARNING SURFACE	4 SY	\$298.00	\$ 1,192.00	\$300.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$250.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$350.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$50.00	\$ 200.00	\$50.00	\$ 200.00	\$50.00	\$ 200.00		
28	9" X 18" CONCRETE VERTICAL CURB	1,246 LF	\$57.00	\$ 71,022.00	\$30.00	\$ 37,380.00	\$35.00	\$ 43,610.00	\$40.00	\$ 49,840.00	\$37.00	\$ 46,102.00	\$62.00	\$ 77,232.00	\$62.00	\$ 77,232.00	\$62.00	\$ 77,232.00		

BID SUMMARY

CONTRACTOR			Berto Construction Inc.		Seacoast Construction Inc.		Black Rock Enterprises LLC		Zuccaro Inc.		S. Brothers Inc.		D'Avellino Construction Inc.	
			625 Leaville Ave Rahway, NJ 07065 (732) 356-0099	15 Addington Ct East Brunswick, NJ 08816 (732) 238-6983	1316 Englishtown Road Old Bridge, NJ 08857 (732) 967-6400	248 Alberta Dr Saddlebrook, NJ 07663 (973) 472-9554	PO Box 317 South River, NJ 08882 (732) 446-3390	62 Court St., Suite 2 Freehold, NJ 07728 (732) 462-2500						
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY & UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
29	TRAFFIC STRIPES, 4"	2,621 LF	\$0.85	\$ 2,227.85	\$1.50	\$ 3,931.50	\$1.00	\$ 2,621.00	\$1.00	\$ 2,621.00	\$1.00	\$ 2,621.00	\$4.00	\$ 10,484.00
30	TRAFFIC MARKING LINES, 6"	166 LF	\$1.27	\$ 213.82	\$3.00	\$ 504.00	\$1.40	\$ 235.20	\$2.00	\$ 336.00	\$2.00	\$ 336.00	\$6.00	\$ 1,008.00
31	TRAFFIC MARKING LINES, 12"	175 LF	\$2.55	\$ 446.25	\$6.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$2.80	\$ 490.00	\$3.00	\$ 525.00	\$3.25	\$ 568.75	\$15.00	\$ 2,625.00
32	SPEED HUMP	1 UN	\$4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00
33	REGULATORY AND WARNING SIGNS	15 SF	\$40.00	\$ 600.00	\$36.00	\$ 540.00	\$44.00	\$ 660.00	\$65.00	\$ 975.00	\$46.00	\$ 690.00	\$110.00	\$ 1,650.00
34	TOPSOILING, 4" THICK	742 SY	\$3.00	\$ 2,226.00	\$2.00	\$ 1,484.00	\$5.00	\$ 3,710.00	\$10.00	\$ 7,420.00	\$3.00	\$ 2,226.00	\$10.00	\$ 7,420.00
35	FERTILIZING AND SEEDING, TYPE ERNMX-106	742 SY	\$2.00	\$ 1,484.00	\$2.00	\$ 1,484.00	\$2.00	\$ 1,484.00	\$1.00	\$ 742.00	\$2.00	\$ 1,484.00	\$10.00	\$ 7,420.00
36	STRAW MULCHING	742 SY	\$1.00	\$ 742.00	\$0.01	\$ 7.42	\$2.00	\$ 1,484.00	\$1.00	\$ 742.00	\$1.00	\$ 742.00	\$10.00	\$ 7,420.00
GRAND TOTAL				\$ 380,964.93		\$ 394,349.46		\$ 397,719.20		\$ 408,189.00		\$ 414,400.75		\$ 774,594.00
EXCEPTIONS: YES/NO			NO		NO		NO		NO		NO		NO	
BID BOND/CHECK			BID BOND		BID BOND		BID BOND		BID BOND		BID BOND		BID BOND	